

2006 A	D	E	deduct.	D	E	deduct.	total score	Place
	Sum		(place)	Sum		(place)		
Shenenko Anna <i>TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen</i>	4,800	8,450		5,500	7,700		26,450	(1)
	13,250		(1)	13,200		(1)		
Khutsishvili Anna <i>Strasbourg grs</i>	3,600	8,050		4,600	7,550		23,800	(2)
	11,650		(2)	12,150		(2)		
Kaufmann Luisa-Marie <i>SVNA-Hamburg</i>	3,250	7,550		1,900	7,350		20,050	(3)
	10,800		(3)	9,250		(5)		
Kreitsman Ester <i>VK Janika, Tallinn</i>	4,300	6,300		3,300	5,600		19,500	(4)
	10,600		(5)	8,900		(7)		
Geberovitch Sarah <i>TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen</i>	3,200	5,250		3,600	6,700		18,750	(5)
	8,450		(12)	10,300		(3)		
Ripken Helena <i>DTB Turnzentrum Berlin</i>	3,500	7,150		2,500	5,750	0,600	18,300	(6)
	10,650		(4)	7,650		(11)		
Dalke Darja <i>TV Wattenscheid 01</i>	1,500	6,400		2,800	7,000		17,700	(7)
	7,900		(15)	9,800		(4)		
Bundeli Shana <i>RLZ Biel und Region</i>	3,100	5,900		1,800	5,900		16,700	(8)
	9,000		(10)	7,700		(10)		
Starz Emma <i>Vorarlberg</i>	3,300	6,400		1,900	4,850		16,450	(9)
	9,700		(6)	6,750		(15)		
KOUŘILOVÁ Berenika <i>SK TART MS BRNO</i>	3,000	6,250		2,700	5,100	0,600	16,450	(9)
	9,250		(9)	7,200		(13)		
Wolf Julia <i>TSG Tübingen</i>	3,500	6,150		2,300	4,350		16,300	(11)
	9,650		(7)	6,650		(17)		
Samková Vendula <i>SK MG AJUR Hradec Králové z.s.</i>	3,100	5,150		2,500	5,500		16,250	(12)
	8,250		(13)	8,000		(8)		
Löber Alina <i>TV Wattenscheid 01</i>	2,600	5,650		2,100	5,900		16,250	(12)
	8,250		(13)	8,000		(9)		
Miroshnichenko Diana <i>SK MG Chodov Praha</i>	3,600	4,950		2,800	4,150		15,500	(14)
	8,550		(11)	6,950		(14)		
Kondratyuk Alexandra <i>TSV 1846 Nürnberg</i>	2,100	4,200		2,200	6,850		15,350	(15)
	6,300		(20)	9,050		(6)		
Pahima Mia <i>Maccabi GYM</i>	4,400	5,200		1,100	4,000		14,700	(16)
	9,600		(8)	5,100		(20)		
Klaser Daniela <i>SVNA-Hamburg</i>	2,000	5,350		1,300	5,450		14,100	(17)
	7,350		(18)	6,750		(16)		
Neis Alexandra <i>TSV 1846 Nürnberg</i>	1,900	4,750		1,700	5,650		14,000	(18)
	6,650		(19)	7,350		(12)		
Rabitsch Constance <i>Vorarlberg</i>	3,100	4,550		2,200	3,500		13,350	(19)
	7,650		(16)	5,700		(19)		
Schmitz Emily <i>RLZ Biel und Region</i>	1,600	4,550		1,900	4,850	0,300	12,600	(20)
	6,150		(21)	6,450		(18)		
Yianni Rebecca <i>LAGAD</i>	3,000	4,450		1,100	3,200		11,750	(21)
	7,450		(17)	4,300		(22)		
Kruus Lisandra <i>VK Janika, Tallinn</i>	2,400	3,250	0,600	1,800	2,850		9,700	(22)
	5,050		(22)	4,650		(21)		